
Кто как празднует
Новый год

Комбинированный урок в 1 классе
учитель: Иноземцева Е.В.
ГБОУ СОШ пос. Просвет







МИР



МИР





РАДОСТЬ



РАДОСТЬ

МИР







РАДОСТЬ

МИР

УДАЧА







РАДОСТЬ

МИР

УДАЧА

ПОДАРКИ







РАДОСТЬ

МИР

УДАЧА

ПОДАРКИ ДОБРО







4-2=
5-5=
5-3=
3+1=

2
0
2
4



РАДОСТЬ

МИР

УДАЧА

ПОДАРКИ ДОБРО

2 0 2 4




	Слайд 1
	Слайд 2
	Слайд 3
	Слайд 4
	Слайд 5
	Слайд 6
	Слайд 7
	Слайд 8
	Слайд 9
	Слайд 10
	Слайд 11
	Слайд 12
	Слайд 13
	Слайд 14
	Слайд 15
	Слайд 16
	Слайд 17
	Слайд 18
	Слайд 19
	Слайд 20
	Слайд 21
	Слайд 22

